
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= GOSSETT TRACI M; Doc Type=
NOTARY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901160000
17110

01/16/2019
11:13:54

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

202301230000
18700

01/23/2023
01:15:55

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

199504210001
04411

04/21/1995
02:43:01

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199904120001
54181

04/12/1999
01:12:56

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

200304110002
21730

04/11/2003
11:37:00

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

199104080000
98940

04/08/1991
12:00:00

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

8 257

201502020000
35110

02/02/2015
02:20:16

GOSSETT
TRACI M

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA


