Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= GOSSETT TRACI M; Doc Type= NOTARY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901160000 17110	01/16/2019 11:13:54	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
202301230000 18700	01/23/2023 01:15:55	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
199504210001 04411	04/21/1995 02:43:01	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199904120001 54181	04/12/1999 01:12:56	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
200304110002 21730	04/11/2003 11:37:00	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
199104080000 98940	04/08/1991 12:00:00	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	8	257				
201502020000 35110	02/02/2015 02:20:16	GOSSETT TRACI M		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						